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A WEEK OF CONNECTIONS
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KOCTOBER 19-23, 2020

Monday, October 19th

 

 
12:00-5:00

1:00-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-8:30

Registration

Resume Workshop

Welcome and Event Kickoff

Welcome Speaker

Reception

Speed Networking Event

TCOB LOBBY

TCOB LOBBY

TECO

TECO

TCOB LOBBY

TCOB LOBBY

Tuesday, October 20th

9:00-5:00

10:00-12:00

3:00-4:30

4:30-5:30

6:00-7:30

 

Logo Competition

Student Registration

Keynote Speaker

Reception

Women in Business 

Roundtable

 

1st Floor TCOB

TCOB LOBBY

TECO

TCOB LOBBY

TECO

 

Wednesday, October 21st

 

 
9:00-5:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-3:00

12:00-3:00

12:00-4:00

6:30-8:30

 

Logo Competition

Student Registration

Interview Breakouts

Career Fair

Capture the Flag Competition

My Professional Pitch

Competition

1st Floor TCOB

TCOB LOBBY

TECO

TCOB LOBBY

COMPUTER LAB

TECO

Thursday, October 22nd

 

 
3:00-5:30

6:00-6:30

 

6:30-8:30

Business Plan Competition

Reception

 

An Evening of Connections:

Featured Dinner Speaker
*Invitation only

TECO

BOARDROOMS

LOBBY

BOARDROOMS

 

Friday, October 23rd

 

 
10:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-2:30

 

 

Virtual Reality 

Marshmallow Challenge

The Finance Game

Lego Business Plan

Competition

 

 

TECO

TBD

TBD

TBD

 

 

For more information go to: https://tinyurl.com/Businessweek2020    


