A WEEK OF CONNECTIONS

Monday, October 19th

12:00-5:00	Registration	TCOB LOBBY
1:00-4:00	Resume Workshop	TCOB LOBBY
4:00-4:30	Welcome and Event Kickoff	TECO
4:30-5:30	Welcome Speaker	TECO
5:30-6:30	Reception	TCOB LOBBY
6:30-8:30	Speed Networking Event	TCOB LOBBY

Tuesday, October 20th

ACCURATE TO BE		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
9:00-5:00	Logo Competition	1st Floor TCOE
10:00-12:00	Student Registration	TCOB LOBBY
3:00-4:30	Keynote Speaker	TECO
4:30-5:30	Reception	TCOB LOBBY
6:00-7:30	Women in Business	TECO
1	Roundtable	

Wednesday, October 21st

9:00-5:00	Logo Competition	1st Floor TCOB
10:00-12:00	Student Registration	TCOB LOBBY
12:00-3:00	Interview Breakouts	TECO
12:00-3:00	Career Fair	TCOB LOBBY
12:00-4:00	Capture the Flag Competition	COMPUTER LAB
6:30-8:30	My Professional Pitch	TECO
The last of the la		

Thursday, October 22nd

:00-5:30	Business Plan Competition	TECO
:00-6:30	Reception	BOARDROOMS
	23 1	LOBBY
:30-8:30	An Evening of Connections:	BOARDROOMS
	Featured Dinner Speaker	

Friday, October 23rd

10:00-12:00	Virtual Reality	TECO
11:00-12:00	Marshmallow Challenge	TBD
11:00-12:00	The Finance Game	TBD
12:00-2:30	Lego Business Plan	TBD